19. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

(Rs. crore)



Jun. 9, 2000
Variation in Total Treasury Bills

Holders


Treasury Bills of Different Maturities




Total

Over the
Over End



14 Day
14 Day
91 Day
182 Day
364 Day

(2+3+4+

Week
March


(Auction)

(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction)
(Auction)

5+6)




1

2
3
4
5

6
7

8
9

Reserve Bank of India

—
—
267
271

4,690
5,227

2
-1,572














Banks

137
—
630
615

6,816
8,198

-97
1,663














State Governments

150
2,717
—
—

—
2,867

-2,093
450














Others

63
157
758
414

1,494
2,887

144
109

